## Marshall University Marshall Digital Scholar

Recommendations Faculty Senate

1-25-1990

SR-89-90-49 (SF)

Marshall University

Follow this and additional works at: http://mds.marshall.edu/fs\_recommendations

## Recommended Citation

 $Marshall\ University, "SR-89-90-49\ (SF)"\ (1990).\ \textit{Recommendations}.\ 1537.$   $http://mds.marshall.edu/fs\_recommendations/1537$ 

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Recommendations by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, martj@marshall.edu.

## Faculty Senate

Recommendation January 25, 1990 (from the Senate Floor)

## SR-89-90-49 (SF)

That the Committee on Parking report to the Faculty Senate by March 15, 1990 their recommendations on how best to enforce the recommendation passed by the Faculty Senate March 29, 1988 and signed by the University President, April 8, 1988 regarding the hours of parking sticker enforcement.

FACULTY SENATE PRESIDENT:	
APPROVED BY SENATE: Kathryn Cheryl	DATE: 1 25/90
DISAPPROVED BY SENATE:	DATE:
UNIVERSITY PRESIDENT:	***************************************
APPROVED: METHINGHE	DATE: 1/2/ 90
	,
DISAPPROVED:	DATE: